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ALTAY

LISANS NO
17300
1895682
1427992
1838961
16523
17135
525826
1810647
815227
15423
1889391
16247
16797
17000
401300
425758
717920
881418
897704
1818145
1426646
1844155
1864019
3501493
15898
3522359
16254
2041519

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

FORMA NO
21
30
24

48
42

33
16
10
19

14
38
88
66
35
92
61
45
23
11

70
17

KULUP A TAKIM LiSTESI

ADI SOYAD
IBRAHIM ALHASSAN ADAMU
MESUT CAN TUNALI
EMRE KOYUNCU
HUSAMETTIN YENER
LEANDRO DEYRINIO KAPPEL
HELDER LUIS LOPES VIEIRA TAVARES
YASIN PALAZ
ERHAN KARTAL
ABDULKERIM BARDAKCI
DENIZ VURAL
CENK OZKACAR
ANTON PUTSILA
ANDREAS TATOS
MARCO FILIPE LOPES PAIXAO
MERTER YUCE
YILMAZ OZEREN
IBRAHIM OZTURK
OZGUR OZKAYA
GENGCER CANSEV
CIHAN TOPALOGLU
MUSTAFA MURAT USLU
KADIR YAZICI
AYDIN BAG
KAZIMCAN KARATAS
OGUZ HAN AYNAOGLU
EREN ERDOGAN
LEANDRO BARRIOS RITA DOS MARTIRES
HAKAN DEMIRCI



